
Roosey XC 2023 Season Schedule

Friday June 16th Time Trial 1.5 mi morning practice.
Friday July 14th Time Trial 1.5 mi 6 pm evening practice.
Saturday August 26th Time Trial 1.5 mi 6:30am practice.
August Ryan Bousquet Memorial Run Pay individually at the meet.
August Sunrise Stampede 5k/10k Covered if you paid for summer camp

Saturday 9/2/23 Fastback Invitational @ Mt. Sac CC

Saturday 9/9/23 Rosemead Invitational @ Rosemead HS

Saturday 9/16/23 Mt. Carmel Invitational

Saturday 9/23/23 Chaffey High School Invitational

Thursday 9/28/23 Big VIII League Preview @ Eastvale Community Park

Saturday 10/7/23 Clovis Invitational (Top 12 M & W) 24 total-

Saturday 10/14/23 I.E. Challenge @ Cucamonga-Guasti Regional Park

Saturday 10/21/23 Mt. Sac Invitational @ Mt. Sac CC

Thursday 11/2/23 Big VIII League Finals @ Eastvale Community Park

Saturday 11/10 or 11/11 CIF Prelims

Saturday 11/18/23 CIF Finals
​
Saturday 11/25/23 CIF State Meet

Banquet TBA
CNUSD MS XC Preview Meet​
CNUSD MS XC Championships


